
2008 Flu Shot Schedule
Publix:
Wednesday 10/01/08 10am – 2pm 9510 SW 160 St 305-971-9797
Wednesday 10/01/08 10am – 2pm 20711 S Dixie Hwy 305-256-3140
Friday 10/03/08 10am – 2pm 13005 SW 89 Pl 305-234-6486
Monday 10/06/08 10am – 2pm 14601 S Dixie Hwy 305-255-8005
Saturday 10/11/08 3pm –   7pm 18485 S. Dixie Hwy 305-253-7946
Monday 10/13/08 10am – 2pm 20425 Old Cutler Rd 305-256-3131
Tuesday 10/14/08 10am – 2pm 9510 SW 160 St 305-971-9797
Thursday  10/16/08 10am – 2pm 20711 S. Dixie Hwy 305-256-3140
Saturday 10/25/08 3pm –   7pm 20425 Old Cutler Rd 305-256-3131
Monday 10/27/08 10am – 2pm 18485 S. Dixie Hwy 305-253-7946
Wednesday 11/05/08 10am – 2pm 20425 Old Cutler Rd 305-256-3131

● Publix offers flu shots for $30.00, and Pneumonia shots for $45.00

CVS:

Wednesday 10/29/08 10am – 2pm 11221 SW 152  St 305-251-5033
Wednesday 11/11/08 1pm – 5pm 11221 SW 152  St 305-251-5033

● CVS offers flu shots, information regarding Pneumonia shots at the above locations 
unknown. Price not available. Call store for more information.

In addition, flu and pneumonia shots as well as treatment for a variety of family illnesses 
are available at some stores during MinuteClinic hours. For more information, visit http://
www.minuteclinic.com/ .

Walgreens:
Thursday 10/02/08 9am – 2pm 20340 Old Cutler Rd. 305-252-4277
Monday 10/06/08 9am – 2pm 18590 S. Dixie Hwy 305-238-4901
Saturday 10/11/08 9am – 2pm 16795 S Dixie Hwy 305-233-4786
Saturday 10/25/08 9am – 2pm 20340 Old Cutler Rd. 305-252-4277
Tuesday 11/04/08 noon – 5pm 18590 S. Dixie Hwy 305-238-4901
Tuesday 11/18/08 2pm – 7pm 20340 Old Cutler Rd. 305-252-4277
Tuesday 12/02/08 noon – 5pm 16795 S Dixie Hwy 305-233-4786

. 

The above times and locations are for stores near Cutler Bay. For additional times & 
locations, visit: 

● Publix  
● CVS   
● Walgreens  

Please call the store the day before to verify that the above schedule and the price of 
vaccines has not changed. 

cutlerbay.net Sept 2008

http://www.minuteclinic.com/
http://www.minuteclinic.com/
http://publix.influenza.com/index.cfm?fa=home
http://www.walgreens.com/storelocator/result.jsp?_dyncharset=ASCII&input=33157&_D:input=+&address=&_D:address=+&_D:/storelocator/WAGLocatorDroplet.searchOptions=+&_D:/storelocator/WAGLocatorDroplet.searchOptions=+&_D:/storelocator/WAGLocatorDroplet.searchOptions=+&/storelocator/WAGLocatorDroplet.searchOptions=search4&_D:/storelocator/WAGLocatorDroplet.searchOptions=+&/storelocator/WAGLocatorDroplet.search.x=40&/storelocator/WAGLocatorDroplet.search.y=13&/storelocator/WAGLocatorDroplet.search=Submit&_D:/storelocator/WAGLocatorDroplet.search=+&/storelocator/WAGLocatorDroplet.search=10&_D:/storelocator/WAGLocatorDroplet.search=+&_DARGS=/storelocator/find.jsp
http://cvsstore.geoserve.com/scripts/esrimap.dllName=L&Com=fo&Db=DLRCvs&Ds=Store

